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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 04.11.2018.

Brocenu NBJSS 08

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A|JIV Dz. d.
V |Blekte Emils 10.06.2008.
V |Petruks Gustavs 02.01.2008.
A |Circenis Reinholds 28.05.2008.
A |Jeromanovs Davis 11.06.2008.
A |Ulmanis Ernests 20.10.2008.
U |Dmitrijevs Arturs 26.06.2008.
U |Ozols Gvido 13.07.2008.
U |Sarkovskis Daniels 12.09.2008.
U |Licis Ralfs 18.02.2008.
U |Gluzda Valters 20.04.2008.
U |Auka Arturs 14.03.2008.
U |Krastins Hardijs 03.09.2008.

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 04:31:51

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1 Sulce Evija Kluba vaditajs
2 Peka Ziedonis Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




